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_— i Bopka \vodka WoTnaHackuin y Scotch Blended whisky
— il Msite O3ép « " 40vn 300 Kyna>kKupoBaHHbIA BUCKU
e i Xackw Original e wn 350 William Lawson's Wvn 400
— i Xackwm Arctic Ice Ha e 40mn 350 Dewar’'s White Label w450
:; ’ Xacku Be”}-’ Mix 40mn 350 Johnnie Walker Red Label 40mn 600
— T RO : Benan Bepéaka - 40mn 400 Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO un 98O
Siberian Express s0mn 500 Ballantine's Finest Mmn 600
Finlandia 40un 600 Grants Triple Wood 40mn 7THBO
Beluga Vodka AMepUKaHCKMINA BUCKM American whisky
Beluga Noble 40un 700 Jack Daniel's old Ne7 4mn TSSO
Beluga Gold Line LOun 990
- _ Ngaages Buones Tt sl ) MpﬂaHnGKHH BWUCKMWM Irish whisky
eKuna Tequila W Hinch Distillers Cut s0mn 600
Buen Amigo Silver L0wn 400 Hinch Small Batch Bourbon Cask 40mn B00
Agavita Blanco LY 40mn B0 Bushmills Original 40mn  G6B0
Agavita Gold 40mn S5O0 Jameson 40Mn G50
Espolon Blanco L0wmn B800 Tullamore Dew L0mn 9850
Pom r =
; i OnHOCONOAOBbIA BUCKM  Single malt whisky
Devil's Island Blanco iwun 450 1 oy
T BenRiach The Original Ten A0mn 1200
Oakheart QOriginal 40mwn S00 : ,
: The Singleton 12 YO 40mn 1500
garceinyinggs Cuy SO0 Tomintoul Speyside Glenlivet 40mn 1750
Flor de Cana Gran R 7Y0 4 e
caibide s dibo e Qi | 700 Glenfiddich 12 YO Lwn 1950
BpeHan Brandy IDKWUH Gin
Ardely t0mn 490 Green Baboon 4wmwn 400
Broom Dry 40w 4850
Broom Pink 40wn 450
Bombay Sapphire 40mn 700
KOHBSAK Cognac Bombay Bramble mn 700
Roullet VS 40mn 700 Tanqueray 40mn 900
Roullet VSOP 40mn 950 Hendrick's 40mn 1500
Roullet Cadet X0 40un 1700
ByTbIiNnoO4YHO@ NMUBO  Boitled beer
Nukepbl / BUTTEpPbIl  Liqueurs/Bitters Krusovice Svetle 6/a 330mn 390
Hunting Herbal Bitter LOmn 450 Krusovice Svetle 30mn 400
TNukep & acc un 400 Krusovice Cerne E50un 400
Baileys un BOO
)‘ : Martini Riserva Bitter vn  S500
SR 8 Sambuca wun 600
’ (aerar-adler Jagermeister MWun B00
B L de Absinthe Mun 7TBO PasanunBHOE NUBO Draft beer
L ? PB ceetnoe 400mn  B500
PB vedunsTpoeaHHoe omn S00

Biaopid HATRTIOR B M7 Yo
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BepmMyTbl Vermouth

Martini Extra Dry 80mn 480
Martini Bianco 80mn 480
Martini Fiero gimn 480

HacToOWMKM Tinctures

[iWH Ha ManuHe 0w 3850
KnyBruka-naiim Lun 350
YepHWUHbIA AorypT 40wmn  3BO
Numonyenno 40mn 3B0O
LWoTel Shot:

Cepebpanas nyns L0wn 400
Xupocuma 40mn 490
O6naka L0mn 550
B-52 L0wn 590
LWoT-ceTbl Shot sets

Kacku x 6 —1 _ (%40 mun 1500
OxoTHWK 33 pasymomM : L0 mn 1500
CtpaHa JlumoHua 4*40mn 1500
Tponuueckui 6*40 mn 1700

440 mn 2400
640 mn 2400

NeTAwen noxoaKon

Oakheart Original shot set

Party mix

Vodka Husky Red Bull Party Mix 6000
William Lawson's Battle Service 6000
KynuTe dpanwwuay Pyku BBepx! bap C
Sapsauch!

Vodka Red Bull 250mn 650
Tropical Gin 2501 7OO
Pak_emoe TONNUBO 270 mn 750

MARTINI¢ TIME

Martini Fiero & Tonic

William Lawson’s & Cola
Oakheart & Cola

!\ﬂérlini Bianco & Tonic
Martini Negroni

Bombay Sapphire & Tonic
Bombay Bramble & Tonic
Bucku caysp

Anewka

Hafimogaes Ted 38 HHM Haganexa
[KUH-TOHMEK
lonyBan naryHa
MopHocTap

Oiowec

Pyku Béepx

Tekwna CaHpaia
MaprapuTa

Hunting Cola
Laikupu

Cekc Ha nnaxe
Kocmononurex
Knoeep knab
anuablﬁ Kagunnak
3eneHblit 3Mei
Maiiamu-Buy
Maii-tan

MuHa Konaga
AHrnuiAckuin nouenyi
Moxmro XXL
Pom-Kona

Bpym konnuuz

Benan Jlanba

3ombu

NowHr Ailnenp,
CoyHblit ToHUK _
Pyccrmit TNowr Afinen

OfuiMm BCEX KOKTEANSHA YKAZAHE C YNETOM N3

300 mn
ceT U3 3-x
270 mn
270 mn
300 mn
270 mn
270 Mn
270 mn
270 mn

1000 mn

270 mn
300 mn
170 mn
280 mn
270 mn
300 mn
120 mn
270 mn
120 Mn
300 mn
120 mn
120 mn
270 mn
450 mn
300 mn
220 mn
300 mn
300 mn
600 mn
270 mn
300 mn
270 mn
450 mn
450 mn
450 mn
450 mn

650
1300

600
600
650
800
800
850
650

1500

600
500
700
500
500
750
750
750
600
600
600
600
600
750
650
700
750
700
800
550
700
600
750
950
200
950

rDPHHHE HanmWUTKWM Hot drinks

3cnpecco S50mn 200
AMepukaHo 120mn 280
KanyyuHo 130mn 290
Natre 200 mn 350
Yait kak paHblue 250 mn 150
Yail B yanHuke L00mn 600
XonogHble HANWUTKWM  Cold drinks

Ceexa4ok s

3asoAHO anenscuH 200mn SO0
ConHeuHslit ppykT rpeAngpyT 200mn  S00
Boppawmii Mukc 200un BOO
Cok | 200
Mopc Niwobumbii 770 vn 1000
Cok lia6umeiin 970un 1000
Niofuman - 330un 300
Evervess wccn 330un 300
Evervess Tonic o 250mn 300
Aqua Minerale 260 mn 300
Baikal Reserve 330 mn 300
Baikal Pearl d30mn 300
NumoHapbl Lemenades

TamoHap Knaccnueckui 450 Mmn 450
Jumorap MaHro-mapakyiis 450 mn 450
JNlumoHan k3o 450 mn 450
Numonan TapxyH 450mn 450
MoxuTo 6/a 400 Mn 600

JHepreTuvyecKkue HarnuTKku
Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free

Red Bull Tropical

Adrenaline Rush

AyweeHoe nozapaBnedue oT seaywiero

3aka3s niobumMoi necHn

Energy drink

250mn S00
250mn 500
250 mn 500
2501 500

2000

2000

KOHTAKTb:

@ ManpapvH Monn
. 88625552733

@ rvbar.ru

(@ rvbaradler




